
OWS Synthoil TS SAE 10W-40
Advanced Performance Synthetic Based Engine Oil

Product Description:

Test Method Unit Result
Viscosity Grade

Absolute Density, 15 °C

Kinematic Viscosity, 100 °C

Kinematic Viscosity, 40 °C

Viscosity Index

Borderline Pumping Temperature

Pour Point

Flash Point

D 4052

D 445

D 445

D 2270

D 3829

D 97

D 93

SAE 10W-40

874

14.5

98.4

152

-30.2

-30

202

kg/m³

mm²/s

mm²/s

°C

°C

°C

High quality synthetic based engine oil formulated with Q8 hydroracked components. Recom-
mended for passenger cars and vans equipped with modern diesel, gasoline or LPG engines 
with catalysts. Suitable for normally aspirated or turbo charged engines.

Benefits:

Specifications

• Good engine protection after cold starting
• Synthetic based year round engine lubricant
• Reduces engine fuel consumption
• High viscosity index providing strong lubricant film at all operating conditions
• Good engine performance under different driving circumstances
• Good protection against rust and corrosion
• Prevents formation of black sludge
• Catalyst friendly lubricant

• ACEA A3
• ACEA B3
• API SL/CF

• MB 229.1
• VW 505.00

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of 
date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to 
change without notice.
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