TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



OWS Synthoil TS SAE 10W-40

Advanced Performance Synthetic Based Engine Oil

Product Description:

High quality synthetic based engine oil formulated with Q8 hydroracked components. Recommended for passenger cars and vans equipped with modern diesel, gasoline or LPG engines with catalysts. Suitable for normally aspirated or turbo charged engines.

Benefits:

- · Good engine protection after cold starting
- · Synthetic based year round engine lubricant
- · Reduces engine fuel consumption
- High viscosity index providing strong lubricant film at all operating conditions
- Good engine performance under different driving circumstances
- · Good protection against rust and corrosion
- · Prevents formation of black sludge
- · Catalyst friendly lubricant

Specifications

- ACEA A3
- MB 229.1
- ACEA B3
- VW 505.00
- API SL/CF

Test	Method	Unit	Result
Viscosity Grade			SAE 10W-40
Absolute Density, 15 °C	D 4052	kg/m³	874
Kinematic Viscosity, 100 °C	D 445	mm²/s	14.5
Kinematic Viscosity, 40 °C	D 445	mm²/s	98.4
Viscosity Index	D 2270		152
Borderline Pumping Temperature	D 3829	°C	-30.2
Pour Point	D 97	°C	-30
Flash Point	D 93	°C	202

Typical properties are typical of those obtained with normal production tolerance and do no constitute a specification. All the information contained in this document is considered accurate as of date of printing and no warranty of representation, expressed or implied is made as to the accuracy of the data and information in this publication. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.